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Legenda

SPRE PUBLICARE

Limita judet

o Limita UAT

Limita intravilan

Limita sector cadastral

Limita tarla

Numar tarla

Numar sector

Identificator Imobil

EXECUTANT:
SC.TOPOSURVEY.SRL

Data intocmirii:
26.06.2024

| 323200

| 1323000

| [ 322800

| ] 322600

| [ 322400

| 322200

|| 322000

| ] 321800

385800
386000
386200
386400

386600

386800
387000
387200

387400
387600
387800

388000
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